

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 557/2016
MS SITA SINGH ALIAS SITA JACQUELINE ALICE ALBA
SINGH OF SARILA ALIAS SITA DE SARILA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sanjiv Bahl and Mr.Eklavya
Bahl, Advs.

versus

SAMAR SINGH SARILA & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Avneesh Garg, Mr. P. Sinha and
Mr. M.T. Reddy, Advs.

CORAM:
SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
16.10.2019

Case received from the Court of Sh.Vijay Shankar, Joint Registrar
(Judicial) as he is on leave today

List the matter along with connected case bearing TEST.CAS.
35/2014 on 03.12.2019.

DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

OCTOBER 16, 2019/tp

Click here to check corrigendum